Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz Mannschaft

Texas Hospies 2.0

und es kam schlimmer

PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
No Risk No Fun

Abh WN =

Stand: 08.01.2014

MEISTER

3.PLATZ
4.PLATZ
5.PLATZ

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2013

Teiln. Punkte Spiele Diff.
8 18 83 : 45 38
7 12 63 : 49 14
7 7 52 : 60 -8
7 0 22 : 90 -68

C1

184

149
132
81

Satze

Texas Hospies 2.0

und es kam schlimmer
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il

No Risk No Fun

123

125
140
194

Bemerkung



